Features  Specifications  Ordering Information Packing List
Embedded Intel® Atom™ Solution
Feature Intel® Celeron® M
Processor
Intel® Atom™ Processor
N270
Dual Core
Intel® Atom™ Processor
D510
Frequency 1.0GHz 1.6GHz 1.66GHz
Cores 1 Core 1 Core 2 Cores
L2 Cache Zero 512K 1M (512K x 2)
Graphic Core - GMA950 GMA3150
LVDS support Dual Channel 18/24bits Dual Channel 18bits Single Channel  18bits
SATA 2 x SATA by VIA VT6421A 2 SATA 3 SATA II
Memory Support DDR 200/266MHz DDR2 400/533MHz DDR2 667/800MHz
Chipset Support 852GM + ICH4 945GSE+ICH7M ICH8M
iEi Solution PICO-8522 PICOe-945GSE PICOe-PV-D510
 PCIe/PCI PCIe/PCI HPE-3S1 HPE-3S2 HPE-4S1 HPE-4S2 HPE-5S1 HPE-5S2
Total Slot 3 3 4 4 5 5
Expansion
Slots
PCI 2 1 3 2 4 3
PCIe
x4  1  1  1
x1
Chassis PR-1300G
PAC-54G
PR-1300G
PAC-54G
PAC-42GH
PAC-400G
PAC-42GH
PAC-400G
PR-1500G
RACK-500G
PR-1500G
RACK-500G
 PCIe/PCI PCIe/PCI HPE-5S3 HPE-6S1 HPXE-6S1 HPE-6S2 HPE-7S1 HPE-8S
T t l Sl t 5 6 6 6 7 7
Total Slot 5 6 6 6 7 7
Expansion
Slots